Area Levies (Total)

Supplementary
Taxes

Amounts Added to
Tax Bills

Other Taxation
Amounts Payments - In - Lieu 5% Capping Limit

Adjustment

PLUS:  UT Tax
Adjust. Applied to

Taxation

LESS:  UT Tax
Adjust. Recovered
from Allowances

TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 13 8 9 10 11 12
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

0201 - 0

0202 - 0

0203 - 0

0204 - 0

0205 - 0

0206 - 0

0207 - 0

0208 - 0

0209 - 0

0210 - 0

0211 - 0

0212 - 0

0213 - 0

0214 - 0

0215 - 0

0216 - 0

0217 - 0

0218 - 0

0219 - 0

0220 - 0

0221 - 0

0222 0

0299 TOTAL Upper-Tier Entitlement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hydro - Electric Power Dams

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs 01.10.2014  14:13
2013-V01

FIR2013:   Thames Centre M Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   3926 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   59622 for the year ended December 31, 2013

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt Materials Contracted

Services
Rents and Financial

Expenses
External
Transfers Amortization Total Expenses

Before Adjustments
Inter-Functional

Adjustments
Allocation of

Program Support *
Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government
0240 Governance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   88,573 56,494 8,271 74,090 227,428 227,428
0250 Corporate Management .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   900,756 424,680 124,414 2,924 46,131 1,498,905 -447,844 1,051,061
0260 Program Support .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0 0
0299 Subtotal 989,329 0 481,174 124,414 2,924 54,402 74,090 1,726,333 -447,844 0 1,278,489

Protection services
0410 Fire .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   466,623 145,367 90,460 144,196 846,646 259,469 1,106,115
0420 Police .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   5,300 19,170 1,606,071 1,630,541 7,125 1,637,666
0421 Court Security .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0422 Prisoner Transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0430 Conservation authority .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   105,794 105,794 105,794
0440 Protective inspection and control .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   47,176 11,488 58,664 58,664
0445 Building permit and inspection services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   99,764 1,250 429 101,443 69,700 171,143
0450 Emergency measures .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0460 Provincial Offences Act (POA) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0498 Other Crossing Guard  8,423 8,423 8,423
0499 Subtotal 627,286 0 165,787 1,708,448 0 105,794 144,196 2,751,511 336,294 0 3,087,805

Transportation services
0611 Roads - Paved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   417,509 401,379 15,606 207,137 1,613,692 2,655,323 2,655,323
0612 Roads - Unpaved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   417,509 401,379 15,606 207,137 20,236 1,061,867 1,061,867
0613 Roads - Bridges and Culverts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   51,581 51,581 51,581
0614 Roads - Traffic Operations & Roadside .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   376,598 75,878 285,387 737,863 -275,700 462,163
0621 Winter Control - Except sidewalks, Parking Lots .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   72,300 72,300 72,300
0622 Winter Control - Sidewalks, Parking Lots Only .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0631 Transit - Conventional .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0632 Transit - Disabled & special needs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0640 Parking .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0650 Street lighting .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   109,807 30,691 140,498 140,498
0660 Air transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0698 Other   0 0
0699 Subtotal 907,318 0 1,289,163 31,212 490,152 0 2,001,587 4,719,432 -275,700 0 4,443,732

Environmental services
0811 Wastewater collection/conveyance.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   224,058 119,507 0 147,641 491,206 90,247 581,453
0812 Wastewater treatment & disposal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   154,857 154,857 154,857
0821 Urban storm sewer system .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   83,335 83,335 83,335
0822 Rural storm sewer system .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0831 Water treatment .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   368,043 40,744 90,840 134,705 98,300 732,632 202,662 935,294
0832 Water distribution/transmission .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   210,779 210,779 210,779
0840 Solid waste collection .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   31,805 35,243 689,678 756,726 58,900 815,626
0850 Solid waste disposal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   2,983 2,983 2,983
0860 Waste diversion .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   80,000 13,675 93,675 -146,209 -52,534
0898 Other Environmental Admin  125,245 125,245 125,245
0899 Subtotal 525,093 40,744 430,141 957,565 0 0 697,895 2,651,438 205,600 0 2,857,038

Health services
1010 Public health services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1020 Hospitals .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1030 Ambulance services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1035 Ambulance dispatch .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1040 Cemeteries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   10,300 37,427 1,863 49,590 7,400 56,990
1098 Other  0 0
1099 Subtotal 0 0 10,300 37,427 0 0 1,863 49,590 7,400 0 56,990

Social and family services
1210 General assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1220 Assistance to aged persons .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1230 Child care .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1298 Other  0 0
1299 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs 01.10.2014  14:13
2013-V01

FIR2013:   Thames Centre M Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   3926 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   59622 for the year ended December 31, 2013

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt Materials Contracted

Services
Rents and Financial

Expenses
External
Transfers Amortization Total Expenses

Before Adjustments
Inter-Functional

Adjustments
Allocation of

Program Support *
Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Social Housing
1410 Public Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1420 Non-Profit/Cooperative Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1430 Rent Supplement Programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1497 Other  0 0
1498 Other  0 0
1499 Subtotal  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation and cultural services
1610 Parks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   334,298 57,044 391,342 391,342
1620 Recreation programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   123,459 81,033 204,492 204,492
1631 Rec. Fac. - Golf Crs, Marina, Ski Hill .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1634 Rec. Fac. - All Other .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   426,954 86,984 745,180 359,221 1,618,339 160,450 1,778,789
1640 Libraries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   32,917 39,047 71,964 71,964
1645 Museums .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1650 Cultural services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1698 Other  0 0
1699 Subtotal 884,711 86,984 859,130 0 0 0 455,312 2,286,137 160,450 0 2,446,587

Planning and development
1810 Planning and zoning .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   185,315 34,294 136,023 0 355,632 2,800 358,432
1820 Commercial and Industrial .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1830 Residential development .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1840 Agriculture and reforestation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   27,809 27,809 11,000 38,809
1850 Tile drainage/shoreline assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   7,252 7,252 7,252
1898 Other   0 0 0
1899 Subtotal  213,124 7,252 34,294 136,023 0 0 0 390,693 13,800 0 404,493

1910 Other  0 0

9910 TOTAL 4,146,861 134,980 3,269,989 2,995,089 493,076 160,196 3,374,943 14,575,134 0 0 14,575,134

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs 01.10.2014  14:13
2013-V01

FIR2013:   Thames Centre M Schedule 42
Asmt Code:   3926 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
MAH Code:   59622 for the year ended December 31, 2013

Additional information contained in Schedule 40
1

Total of column 1 includes: $
5010 Salaries and wages  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3,366,641